
MEN'S (9-12) 165.0 RESULTS

Men's (9-12) 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Seth  Loudermilk Pittsburg High School 157.7 280.0 10

2 Chase  Hyer Fort Scott High School 160.0 250.0 8

3 Ace Pendleton McDonald County High School 164.0 245.0 6

4 Anthony Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 161.2 230.0 4

5 Sutton Horn Fort Scott High School 163.0 230.0 2

6 Miguel Torres Pittsburg High School 165.0 225.0 1

7 Terrence Lowry Neodesha High School 161.0 210.0 0

8 Charles Weatherford Gardner Edgerton High School 163.2 205.0 0

9 Nick Davis Fort Scott High School 160.0 200.0 0

10 Cedrik Martin Fort Scott High School 165.0 195.0 0

11 Ian Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 160.0 185.0 0

12 Logan Graham Santa Fe Trail High School 160.0 185.0 0

13 Eniq Joles Fort Scott High School 161.0 185.0 0

14 Michael Gallagher Santa Fe Trail High School 162.0 185.0 0

15 Cayden Newton Santa Fe Trail High School 157.0 170.0 0

16 Bronson Smith Fort Scott High School 161.0 170.0 0

17 Jonathan Wilkinson Fort Scott High School 157.0 100.0 0

Men's (9-12) 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ace Pendleton McDonald County High School 164.0 385.0 10

2 Nick Davis Fort Scott High School 160.0 350.0 8

3 Anthony Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 161.2 340.0 6

4 Miguel Torres Pittsburg High School 165.0 330.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Charles Weatherford Gardner Edgerton High School 163.2 325.0 2

6 Cedrik Martin Fort Scott High School 165.0 315.0 1

7 Seth  Loudermilk Pittsburg High School 157.7 300.0 0

8 Ian Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 160.0 300.0 0

9 Terrence Lowry Neodesha High School 161.0 300.0 0

10 Michael Gallagher Santa Fe Trail High School 162.0 300.0 0

11 Bronson Smith Fort Scott High School 161.0 290.0 0

12 Sutton Horn Fort Scott High School 163.0 285.0 0

13 Eniq Joles Fort Scott High School 161.0 265.0 0

14 Cayden Newton Santa Fe Trail High School 157.0 230.0 0

15 Logan Graham Santa Fe Trail High School 160.0 225.0 0

16 Jonathan Wilkinson Fort Scott High School 157.0 165.0 0

17 Chase  Hyer Fort Scott High School 160.0 0 0

Men's (9-12) 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Chase  Hyer Fort Scott High School 160.0 245.0 10

2 Seth  Loudermilk Pittsburg High School 157.7 225.0 8

3 Ace Pendleton McDonald County High School 164.0 225.0 6

4 Nick Davis Fort Scott High School 160.0 215.0 0

5 Ian Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 160.0 215.0 0

6 Bronson Smith Fort Scott High School 161.0 215.0 0

7 Anthony Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 161.2 210.0 1

8 Charles Weatherford Gardner Edgerton High School 163.2 210.0 0

9 Cedrik Martin Fort Scott High School 165.0 210.0 0

10 Terrence Lowry Neodesha High School 161.0 200.0 0

11 Sutton Horn Fort Scott High School 163.0 185.0 0

12 Miguel Torres Pittsburg High School 165.0 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Eniq Joles Fort Scott High School 161.0 160.0 0

14 Logan Graham Santa Fe Trail High School 160.0 155.0 0

15 Cayden Newton Santa Fe Trail High School 157.0 145.0 0

16 Jonathan Wilkinson Fort Scott High School 157.0 105.0 0

17 Michael Gallagher Santa Fe Trail High School 162.0 0 0

Men's (9-12) 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ace Pendleton McDonald County High School 164.0 855.0 10

2 Seth  Loudermilk Pittsburg High School 157.7 805.0 8

3 Anthony Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 161.2 780.0 6

4 Nick Davis Fort Scott High School 160.0 765.0 4

5 Charles Weatherford Gardner Edgerton High School 163.2 740.0 2

6 Miguel Torres Pittsburg High School 165.0 725.0 1

7 Cedrik Martin Fort Scott High School 165.0 720.0 0

8 Terrence Lowry Neodesha High School 161.0 710.0 0

9 Ian Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 160.0 700.0 0

10 Sutton Horn Fort Scott High School 163.0 700.0 0

11 Bronson Smith Fort Scott High School 161.0 675.0 0

12 Eniq Joles Fort Scott High School 161.0 610.0 0

13 Logan Graham Santa Fe Trail High School 160.0 565.0 0

14 Cayden Newton Santa Fe Trail High School 157.0 545.0 0

15 Chase  Hyer Fort Scott High School 160.0 495.0 0

16 Michael Gallagher Santa Fe Trail High School 162.0 485.0 0

17 Jonathan Wilkinson Fort Scott High School 157.0 370.0 0


